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Gesamt

Name 5 km Einzelzeit

1 Mohamed Ali 14:44

2 Mohamed Ali 14:56

3 Fahd Mellouk 16:59

4 Daniel Kreutzer 17:00

5 Fahd Mellouk 17:24

6 Daniel Jung 17:37

7 Swen Scholz 17:46

8 Volker Meden 18:04

9 Mr Tick 18:22

10 Mr Track 18:43

11 Jonas Runge 18:50

12 Marius Kotthaus 18:53

13 Biggi Vilvo 19:17

14 Christin Wilken 19:31

15 Elmar Christoffels 19:37

16 Uli Salentin 19:38

17 Daniel Fuss 19:44

18 Rolf Schubert 19:48

19 Mara Schumacher 20:08

20 Christin Wilken 20:10

21 Markus Hofer 20:50

22 Paul Janas 20:51

23 Judith Wilhelmus 20:57

24 Judith Braun 21:00

25 Jaroslaw Dubiel 21:06

26 Patrick Zeyen 21:19

27 Ralf-Gerrit Müller 21:24

28 Biggi Vilvo 21:27

29 Julia Gossel 21:29

30 Erwin Schuchmann 21:33

31 Michael Graß 21:40

32 Mrs Trick 21:41

33 Dennis Backermann 21:54

34 Jörg Jandorf 22:00

35 Torsten Utecht 22:36

36 Lisa Kemper 22:45

37 Schäfer Felix 22:46

38 Tugcan Ugurbas 22:54

39 Frank Frohn 22:59

40 Jonas Berger 22:59
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41 Fabian Theisen 23:00

42 Jens Korten 23:01

43 Sabine Pusch 23:13

44 Lars Ulrich 23:38

45 Rene Potzel 23:44

46 Julia Klausmann 23:49

47 Birgit Kranz 23:51

48 Aagnes Kozyrska 24:18

49 Mustafa Firat 24:22

50 Jörg Offergeld 24:31

51 Benedikt Hofer 24:39

52 Britta Naujoks 24:46

53 Finn Kuhlmann 24:48

54 Kai Berger 25:00

55 Linus Dittrich 25:06

56 Robert Quendt 25:17

57 Britta Offergeld 25:26

58 Kerstin Berger 25:29

59 Andreas Trump 25:54

60 Erich Genso 25:59

61 Sentkowitz Aaron 26:14

62 Anja Kammer 26:34

63 Florian Coutelle 26:35

64 Barbara Schuchmann 26:35

65 Gisela Maubach 26:54

66 Isabell Freyschmidt 27:02

67 Doris Gülpen-Cremer 27:08

68 Matteo Genso 27:19

69 Tina Trump 27:29

70 Andrea Lakomy 27:38

71 Lena Bogalski 27:51

72 Petra Heiliger 27:52

73 Britta Hourtz 27:53

74 Dirk Leibel 27:58

75 Doris Peitz 28:05

76 Alexandra Kaesler 28:13

77 Katharina Hofer 28:15

78 Weidgang Anna 28:32

79 Jana Krischer 28:37

80 Laura Pöhler 28:55

81 Herbert Schnitzler 29:04

82 Jörn Klausmann 29:57

83 Baum Elia 30:07

84 Christine Köthe 30:13

85 Claudia Porta 30:28

86 Antje Genso 31:50



87 Wilfried Cremer 31:53

88 Julia Willems 32:21

Weiblich

1 Biggi Vilvo 19:17

2 Christin Wilken 19:31

3 Mara Schumacher 20:08

4 Christin Wilken 20:10

5 Judith Wilhelmus 20:57

6 Judith Braun 21:00

7 Biggi Vilvo 21:27

8 Julia Gossel 21:29

9 Mrs Trick 21:41

10 Lisa Kemper 22:45

11 Sabine Pusch 23:13

12 Julia Klausmann 23:49

13 Birgit Kranz 23:51

14 Aagnes Kozyrska 24:18

15 Britta Naujoks 24:46

16 Britta Offergeld 25:26

17 Kerstin Berger 25:29

18 Anja Kammer 26:34

19 Barbara Schuchmann 26:35

20 Gisela Maubach 26:54

21 Isabell Freyschmidt 27:02

22 Doris Gülpen-Cremer 27:08

23 Tina Trump 27:29

24 Andrea Lakomy 27:38

25 Lena Bogalski 27:51

26 Petra Heiliger 27:52

27 Britta Hourtz 27:53

28 Doris Peitz 28:05

29 Alexandra Kaesler 28:13

30 Katharina Hofer 28:15

31 Weidgang Anna 28:32

32 Jana Krischer 28:37

33 Laura Pöhler 28:55

34 Baum Elia 30:07

35 Christine Köthe 30:13

36 Claudia Porta 30:28

37 Antje Genso 31:50

38 Julia Willems 32:21
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